KOYO ACT021DB angular contact
ball bearings
KOYO ACT021DB angular contact ball bearings manufacturer and
global supplier of reliable ball and roller … KOYO ACT021DB
angular  contact  ball  bearings  Industries  Products
Manufacturing  &  Engineering  and  70  Bore  Diameter  (mm)
Agricultural Bearings designed to meet the unique requirements
of our 21 mm L2 targeted industries.
Bore Diameter (mm) 70
d 70 mm
L2 21 mm
L3 121 mm
A 70 mm
A1 26 mm
B1 59 mm
H 184 mm
H1 165 mm
H2 111 mm
L 235 mm
L1 140 mm
N 41 mm
N1 32 mm
A2 51 mm
N2 70 mm
Weight 8,5 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 72,7 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 53 kN